nationalexpress
786
Luton Airport to Cambridge

Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 3rd of February 2026. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Friday

Stops

Luton AirportAirport Bus Station, Stands N,
PorQ

Cambridge (Trumpington Park & Ride)Bus
Terminal

CambridgeParkside, Express Coach Stops

Saturday-Sunday

Stops
Luton AirportAirport Bus Station, Stands N,
PorQ

Cambridge (Trumpington Park & Ride)Bus
Terminal

CambridgeParkside, Express Coach Stops

Times

01:20

02:20
02:35

Times

01:20

02:20
02:35

04:30

05:30
05:45

04:30

05:30
05:45

09:05

10:10
10:25

09:05

10:10
10:25

12:40

13:45
14:00

12:40

13:45
14:00

17:25

18:40
18:55

17:25

18:30
18:45

21:10

22:10
22:25

21:10

22:10
22:25
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