

Monday-Friday

Stops	Times					
Luton AirportAirport Bus Station, Stands N, P or Q	01:20	04:30	09:05	12:40	17:25	21:10
Cambridge (Trumpington Park & Ride)Bus Terminal	02:20	05:30	10:10	13:45	18:40	22:10
CambridgeParkside, Express Coach Stops	02:35	05:45	10:25	14:00	18:55	22:25

Saturday-Sunday

Stops	Times					
Luton AirportAirport Bus Station, Stands N, P or Q	01:20	04:30	09:05	12:40	17:25	21:10
Cambridge (Trumpington Park & Ride)Bus Terminal	02:20	05:30	10:10	13:45	18:30	22:10
CambridgeParkside, Express Coach Stops	02:35	05:45	10:25	14:00	18:45	22:25